OPSTALDNINGSLISTE
Jydsk Veddelgbsbane fredag 29.03.24

T1:

7  Harley Day
8 Gubbe Game
9 Dia Snapshot

10 Baunely’s Diamant

11 Palais Bourbon
12 Highlight

13 Tarzan Gardenia

14 Flash De Bucy

15 Business As Usual

16
17
18

T2
Steen Juul

Jan Dahlgaard

Ole Bergmann
John Kghler
Niels Knudsen

T3 Henrik Lgnborg
Niels Jgrgen Jensen
Knud Mgnster
Christian Lindhardt
Uffe Gregersen

T3 Michael Lgnborg
Martin Hansen
Thomas Grgnbaek
Alex Haagensen

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Hos professionelle traenere / gvrige stalde:

Kardiac Flame — Livi Pasadena H M — Haps —
Hashtag Ostedantik

Elegant C N — Lara Barosso — Keystone Cash
Jomo Cash

Hokita — Jetmoon Heart

Gourasi

Figeac — Carina Shadow

: Hairdresser — Innovation H
Hacienda
Innocence — Ginger Peachy — Jason Crump
James Cook
Fast Shadow
: Going Joe — Kilkenny — Heti — Ginger Ninja
I’M Al’s Princess - Jessie
Maj Hackstable
Gendry



T4 Kaj Jensen

Lars Munk

T4 Mads Hviid
Jan Friis

Martin Andreasen
Anders Pedersen
Johnny Bay

T5 Lillian Uglebjerg
Rene Kjeer

Mikael Poulsen
Morten Friis

Kathrine Olsen
Dennis Nikolajsen
Peter Falck
Charlotte Lohmann

Stald nr. 1 — Tinna Hovgaard

Jeppe Juel
Torben Hovgaard
Rolf Jargensen

Stald nr. 2 — Birger Jgrgensen

Martin Austevoll
Ole Thomsen
Morten Juul

Gitte Madsen
Anders Nielsen

Stald nr. 3

Gert F. Rasmussen
Anja Pedersen
Flemming Jensen

: Kazoo Cash — J C Pilbro — Julia Roberts —

S A Photo — Twilight D — Galina D —
Harry Boy

Frisk

Ka Li Sem — Jollys Ice - Initus

Hill Torp — Amazone Shadow
Montgomery M — Jazz Laser
Captainhaselhof Be

sLady L L

Hurricane K K — First Money Day

AlvinC G

Square Tile — Hold My Bear — Major Love —
Kamilla Doctor — Casablanca Broline
Futteflagfis

Dj KK

Hernando

Dubai — Jumpin Charles

Iphone — Hefner AM — Here’s Johnny - Isolde
Hero Boom Bay
Daniel Autriche

- Eros Sisa -

Hill Shadow

Joker SB

Juvelen Shadow — Freiherr Faust —
Galant Lund

Giantstone

The Gambler

Here We Go Chief — D J O’Kay

Conch Silvio
Havanna Banker — Pure Atlas —
Borups Viking - Crono Delleselve



Stald nr. 4 - dopingstald

Stald nr. 5 — Peter Frandsen

Tommy Jensen
Peter Visti
Pernille M. Lassen
Finn M. Lassen

T7 Mikkel Johansen

T8

Erik Grove

Katrine Havmand
Tonny Rasmussen
Maia Andersen
Jimmy Mgller Jensen
Asger Sibuhr

T9

N. D. Kristensen
Leif Poulsen
Pauli Andersen
Karina Madsen
Morten Kramer
Lars Vesterlund

Kween Cook — Wikki Stone
Catchy Spring

Gambler

El Capitan — Jack

JaTak GK-Hjalp GK

Sioux Vicious

Gangster Man

Focus P

Humvee — Hipoulot Shadow
Joline Gardenia

Hugo Boss

Allie Be — Grande Finale
Gasen

Fakir De Beauvalet

Emma T B - Livi Pizarro H M
Tiger Hill Diamant



